2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)

Results Summary

Record Splits Club (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:58.55 24.73 51.26  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States of America Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:0879  2:3533  3:0229  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:3824  6:04.74  6:32.09
us 7:12.35 25.05 52,57  1:2052  1:48.12 USA - United States of America Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 2005
2:12.84  2:40.18  3:0824  3:35.53
4:00.98  4:2820  4:5571  5:122.86
5:48.02  6:15.63  6:43.99
AR 6:58.55 24.73 65126  1:17.97  1:4449 USA - United States of America Roma (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
2:0879  2:3533  3:02.29  3:28.62
3:51.97  4:17.84 44527  5:14.09
5:38.24  6:04.74  6:32.09

CR 7:36.67 USA - United States of America Indianapolis, IN (USA) 8 AUG 2007
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina 7:32.14 CR

STILLEY John 0.74 26.54 55.72 1:25.16 1:54.66 1:54.66
DARMODY Kevin 0.26 25.90 55.16 1:24.09 1:52.52 3:47.18
SANTOLI Thomas 0.12 25.95 54.74 1:24.37 1:53.66 5:40.84
MONTGOMERY Payne 0.07 25.87 54.85 1:22.86 1:51.30 7:32.14

2 2 8 COPSNT - City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc 7:33.10 0.96
MCINTEE Kyle 0.70 26.81 55.62 1:25.40 1:54.26 1:54.26
WALTERS Zachary 0.35 26.13 55.11 1:24.73 1:53.54 3:47.80
STUBBLEFIELD Seth 0.14 25.46 54.74 1:24.69 1:52.83 5:40.63
LEONHARDT Paul 0.10 26.43 54.81 1:23.84 1:52.47 7:33.10

3 3 4 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club 7:35.77 3.63
SHIMOMURA Samuel 0.70 26.72 55.48 1:25.28 1:55.13 1:55.13
SHILLING Brandon 0.13 25.47 54.17 1:23.23 1:52.61 3:47.74
BURNS lan 0.43 25.41 54.13 1:23.65 1:53.94 5:41.68
PARTIN Jackson 0.52 26.31 55.23 1:24.78 1:54.09 7:35.77

4 2 7 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs 7:38.27 6.13
VEAZEY Caleb 0.79 26.68 55.25 1:24.61 1:53.68 1:53.68
RONEY Matthew 0.54 26.14 55.01 1:24.29 1:53.22 3:46.90
NOLAN Connor 0.44 26.77 56.26 1:26.13 1:55.51 5:42.41
HOFFMAN Gregory 0.37 26.29 55.63 1:25.65 1:55.86 7:38.27

5 1 8 MVN-CA - Mission Viejo Nadadores 7:39.77 7.63
NORMAN Jon 0.73 26.88 56.20 1:26.42 1:55.69 1:55.69
RADFORD Kane 0.37 26.27 55.09 1:24.83 1:54.20 3:49.89
CULLOM Charles 0.29 26.19 55.03 1:24.62 1:53.56 5:43.45
REDONDO Brock 0.44 26.70 55.84 1:26.23 1:56.32 7:39.77

6 3 1 NBACMD - North Baltimore Aquatic Club 7:39.89 7.75
THOMAS Michael 0.66 26.88 55.87 1:25.62 1:54.69 1:54.69
OFFUTT Bryan 0.02 25.95 54.27 1:24.36 1:53.78 3:48.47
STEPHENS John 0.24 25.25 54.42 1:24.82 1:55.84 5:44 .31
COSGAREA Andrew 0.22 26.90 56.90 1:26.62 1:55.58 7:39.89

7 1 1 WMS-MI - West Michigan Swimmers 7:40.07 7.93
SOLIS Eric 0.73 25.96 54.77 1:25.36 1:54.14 1:54.14
MOSTERD Benjiman 0.23 25.86 54.94 1:24.97 1:54.68 3:48.82
TAYLOR Kyle 0.32 25.71 54.64 1:25.40 1:56.83 5:45.65
HOEKSTRA Sam 0.26 25.39 54.47 1:24.57 1:54.42 7:40.07
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
8 2 5 SYS-FL - Sarasota Ymca Sharks 7:40.29 8.15
CEDDIA Patrick 0.79 26.44 55.31 1:24.71 1:53.65 1:53.65
CALDWELL Nicholas 0.27 26.12 55.24 1:24.23 1:52.82 3:46.47
ORBAN John 0.21 26.99 56.29 1:26.68 1:56.86 5:43.33
KAMINSKE Matthew 0.15 28.02 57.71 1:27.48 1:56.96 7:40.29
9 5 6 NCA-SI - North Coast Aquatics 7:40.53 8.39
DIDIO Spencer 0.76 26.18 55.69 1:25.14 1:54.11 1:54.11
CARRERAS Juan 0.40 26.02 55.41 1:24.88 1:55.51 3:49.62
HEDLIN Eric 0.16 26.13 55.23 1:25.71 1:55.55 5:45.17
IRELAND Andrew 0.24 25.89 55.12 1:25.84 1:55.36 7:40.53
10 3 6 YOTANC - Ymca Of The Triangle Area Swim 7:40.77 8.63
TAYLOR Matthew 0.71 26.52 55.16 1:24.82 1:54.23 1:54.23
BENHAM Alexander 0.45 26.72 55.76 1:26.20 1:57.17 3:51.40
ROGERS Kevin 0.45 25.75 55.05 1:25.47 1:55.68 5:47.08
GLAVICH Dominick 0.41 25.61 54.13 1:24.11 1:53.69 7:40.77
11 5 4 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club 7:41.38 9.24
BROWNING Evan 0.80 25.77 54.38 1:24.64 1:54.59 1:54.59
STEPHENS Jacob 0.33 25.37 54.98 1:26.14 1:57.76 3:52.35
LANE John 0.29 25.83 54.62 1:24.40 1:55.19 5:47.54
MUNGER Graham 0.34 25.87 54.68 1:24.35 1:53.84 7:41.38
12 2 3 BTA-GU - Blue Tide Aquatics 7:41.47 9.33
JONES Jordan 0.68 26.70 55.81 1:25.52 1:56.04 1:56.04
WILSON Austin 0.26 26.16 55.51 1:25.57 1:55.32 3:51.36
GLANDER Ryan 0.47 26.79 56.30 1:26.45 1:56.54 5:47.90
BARBER Matthew 0.25 25.43 54.39 1:23.97 1:53.57 7:41.47
13 1 2 LIACMR - Long Island Aquatic Club 7:41.49 9.35
DERLATH Jonathan 0.76 27.43 57.26 1:27.06 1:56.50 1:56.50
SPINELLA Nicholas 0.38 26.48 56.56 1:26.50 1:56.82 3:53.32
CERRA Nicholas 0.40 26.66 56.39 1:26.59 1:56.83 5:50.15
WAGNER John 0.16 25.64 54.64 1:23.46 1:51.34 7:41.49
14 2 6 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 7:41.67 9.53
STEPHENS Thomas 0.62 26.21 55.03 1:24.37 1:53.10 1:53.10
BLACKWOOD Conor 0.35 26.02 55.52 1:25.83 1:55.90 3:49.00
ANTHONY Robert 0.33 25.79 54.64 1:24.52 1:55.82 5:44.82
ROSS Brooks 0.21 26.50 56.00 1:26.80 1:56.85 7:41.67
14 6 5 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club 7:41.67 9.53
SPINAZZOLA Luca 0.73 26.16 55.38 1:25.59 1:55.18 1:55.18
MYERS Patrick 0.32 26.44 56.09 1:26.64 1:56.03 3:51.21
DUNN William 0.40 26.04 55.21 1:25.28 1:55.31 5:46.52
THOMAS Jeffrey 0.40 26.13 54.93 1:25.19 1:55.15 7:41.67
16 6 3 FCKWAM - Fox Chapel Killer Whales 7:41.82 9.68
CALARIE Conner 0.73 26.05 54.53 1:24.15 1:53.09 1:53.09
PYSNIK Joseph 0.34 26.51 55.74 1:25.82 1:55.89 3:48.98
MCCURDY Christian 0.39 26.26 55.83 1:27.03 1:58.03 5:47.01
HEHN Garrett 0.35 25.97 55.51 1:25.46 1:54.81 7:41.82
17 1 4 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club 7:42.26 10.12
WAGNER William 0.66 26.45 55.03 1:24.16 1:53.23 1:53.23
MOORE Charles 0.40 25.39 54.07 1:24.52 1:55.52 3:48.75
KENNY Shea 0.00 25.53 54.72 1:25.22 1:55.61 5:44.36
JOHNSON Ross 0.33 27.05 57.04 1:27.46 1:57.90 7:42.26
18 4 6 THSCOR - Tualatin Hills Swim Club 7:42.39 10.25
ROOKER Jonathan 0.72 27.99 58.01 1:28.16 1:57.97 1:57.97
MCCARROLL Connor 0.34 25.90 54.60 1:23.61 1:53.21 3:51.18
UNG Steven 0.22 26.07 54.97 1:25.09 1:55.05 5:46.23
O'HALLORAN Neil 0.22 26.83 56.64 1:27.23 1:56.16 7:42.39
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
19 2 2 SA-GA - Swim Atlanta 7:42.68 10.54
SWEENEY Conor 0.73 26.87 56.10 1:25.65 1:54.95 1:54.95
SMITH Grant 0.30 27.04 57.12 1:27.20 1:56.71 3:51.66
FREEMAN William 0.48 26.95 56.14 1:26.45 1:56.71 5:48.37
MURRAY Brent -0.02 24.47 53.12 1:23.75 1:54.31 7:42.68
20 4 7 PACKSE - Pilot Aquatic Club - Knoxville 7:43.68 11.54
ZACZYK Michael 0.79 27.18 56.20 1:25.55 1:54.77 1:54.77
PINION Evan 0.46 26.45 55.55 1:25.39 1:55.08 3:49.85
GAYLOR John 0.36 26.62 55.88 1:26.82 1:58.00 5:47.85
BUNCH Louis 0.18 26.89 56.23 1:25.87 1:55.83 7:43.68
21 2 1 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team 7:44.44 12.30
MURPHY Sean 0.86 27.33 56.62 1:26.12 1:55.25 1:55.25
DEBAUGH Jonathan 0.26 26.40 56.55 1:27.34 1:57.60 3:52.85
UMBACH Gray 0.28 26.22 55.51 1:25.66 1:54.86 5:47.71
TROTTER Kennedy 0.26 26.45 56.02 1:26.22 1:56.73 7:44.44
22 3 7 BCH-CA - Boulder City Henderson Swim Te 7:44.96 12.82
SESTO Gianni 0.74 26.38 55.29 1:25.69 1:56.55 1:56.55
HOMMEL Robert 0.38 26.31 55.83 1:26.00 1:56.42 3:52.97
SALVATIERRA lan 0.37 27.09 57.18 1:28.15 1:58.67 5:51.64
GROTHE Zane 0.44 26.76 55.54 1:24.65 1:53.32 7:44.96
23 3 5 AAC-PV - Arlington Aquatic Club 7:45.23 13.09
PERROT Cabell 0.69 26.48 56.36 1:26.76 1:56.56 1:56.56
CRAWFORD Fred 0.26 26.56 55.96 1:27.07 1:57.65 3:54.21
LEACH Andrew 0.38 26.88 56.84 1:27.40 1:56.84 5:51.05
PERROT Hunter 0.19 25.99 55.03 1:24.85 1:54.18 7:45.23
24 5 3 DANAFG - Davie Nadadores Swim Team 7:45.26 13.12
RODRIGUES Victor 0.75 26.61 56.12 1:26.08 1:55.18 1:55.18
SANTANA Eduardo 0.37 25.77 55.18 1:25.59 1:55.65 3:50.83
MATTEOLI Raphael 0.05 26.78 55.98 1:26.22 1:55.61 5:46.44
CASTILLO Andres 0.43 27.06 56.61 1:27.70 1:58.82 7:45.26
25 6 7 HEATOR - Hillsboro Swim Team 7:45.60 13.46
MCDONALD Connor 0.63 27.29 56.62 1:26.61 1:57.02 1:57.02
GUNDERSON Will 0.24 27.27 56.90 1:27.50 1:58.06 3:55.08
MENDEZ-BECK Tomas 0.24 26.72 56.23 1:26.71 1:57.04 5:52.12
RINGQUIST Austin 0.44 26.15 54.51 1:23.86 1:53.48 7:45.60
26 7 5 PSDNVA - Poseidon Swimming Inc 7:47.19 15.05
LATIMER Morgan 0.73 27.82 57.38 1:27.92 1:58.62 1:58.62
RAIRDEN Samuel 0.24 26.50 55.66 1:24.97 1:54.40 3:53.02
STRAIT Andrew 0.40 27.14 57.86 1:28.10 1:57.77 5:50.79
ACEINO Alexander 0.44 26.89 56.60 1:26.74 1:56.40 7:47.19
27 1 3 FOX-IL - Fox Valley Swim Team 7:47.45 15.31
OVERHOLT Kevin 0.73 26.45 55.89 1:25.72 1:56.08 1:56.08
PETERS Johannes 0.32 26.55 55.98 1:26.75 1:57.04 3:53.12
SIMS Burke 0.37 25.85 54.70 1:24.72 1:54.43 5:47.55
JAGER Conner 0.19 26.35 56.58 1:28.18 1:59.90 7:47.45
28 1 6 OLY-MI - Oakland Live Y'Ers 7:47.59 15.45
CROSTHWAITE Tripp 0.69 28.03 57.95 1:28.45 1:57.89 1:57.89
EKLEBERRY Jonathan 0.34 2712 56.27 1:26.48 1:56.06 3:53.95
GALERNEAU Kevin 0.40 27.29 57.17 1:28.09 1:58.44 5:52.39
GLANDA Justin 0.21 25.96 54.95 1:25.12 1:55.20 7:47.59
29 4 4 BC-PN - Bellevue Club Swim Team 7:47.75 15.61
FISK lan 0.79 26.57 55.81 1:26.35 1:56.43 1:56.43
LONGBOTHAM John 0.36 2542 54.31 1:24.69 1:55.93 3:52.36
MORRIS Devon 0.33 26.23 56.73 1:29.01 2:00.76 5:53.12
HALLOWELL Ethan 0.25 25.98 55.23 1:25.33 1:54.63 7:47.75
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 19

Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time

Behind

30 6 2 COPSNT - City Of Plano Swimmers, Inc 7:47.81 15.67
BREWER Cole 0.80 27.08 56.61 1:27.23 1:57.25 1:57.25
MCINTEE Brendan 0.24 25.90 54.89 1:24.49 1:54.46 3:51.71
MARK William 0.18 26.11 55.64 1:26.88 1:57.96 5:49.67
RUSSELL Seth 0.31 26.02 55.96 1:27.09 1:58.14 7:47.81

31 4 1 CLOVCC - Clovis Swim Club 7:47.94 15.80
DOMINGUEZ Christopher 0.81 27.87 56.74 1:26.33 1:55.76 1:55.76
WRIGHT Cary 0.47 27.85 58.31 1:28.45 1:58.17 3:53.93
DWIDAR Omar 0.28 26.01 54.92 1:25.62 1:57.05 5:50.98
MCGOUGH Jacob 0.37 26.56 55.37 1:26.07 1:56.96 7:47.94

32 5 8 MACMFG - Metro Aquatic Club Of Miami 7:48.87 16.73
OMANA Carlos 0.72 27.57 57.18 1:27.19 1:56.87 1:56.87
LICHTNER Stephen 0.37 26.51 56.02 1:26.47 1:56.86 3:563.73
VAZQUEZ Andres 0.45 26.05 54.86 1:25.42 1:57.11 5:50.84
LOPEZ CANTERA Victor 0.18 26.22 56.28 1:27.28 1:58.03 7:48.87

32 6 6 TOPSCO - University Of Denver Hilltoppe 7:48.87 16.73
WORSLEY Coleton 0.74 26.90 56.31 1:27.16 1:57.83 1:57.83
MAGUIRE Mark 0.12 26.73 56.06 1:26.75 1:56.83 3:54.66
JURGS Daniel 0.48 26.55 55.93 1:26.54 1:57.90 5:52.56
HOLSTON Benjamin 0.33 26.20 55.48 1:25.85 1:56.31 7:48.87

34 3 3 CSP-0OZ - Clayton Shaw Park Tideriders 7:48.99 16.85
MILLER Daniel 0.70 26.75 55.85 1:25.10 1:53.58 1:53.58
SHARP Adam 0.38 26.82 57.35 1:28.90 1:59.99 3:53.57
NOBLE Evan 0.39 25.87 55.59 1:25.78 1:55.49 5:49.06
JONES Robert 0.43 26.82 57.28 1:28.48 1:59.93 7:48.99

35 3 8 WTSCIN - Washington Township Swim Club 7:49.32 17.18
LA MOTHE Alec 0.71 26.75 56.07 1:25.97 1:55.43 1:55.43
VAN ALLEN Ross 0.22 26.45 56.15 1:27.61 1:58.95 3:54.38
VAN ALLEN August 0.32 26.32 56.00 1:26.89 1:58.72 5:53.10
SIEMASKO Brandon 0.26 25.94 55.23 1:25.67 1:56.22 7:49.32

36 3 2 TSC-PN - Tacoma Swim Club 7:49.75 17.61
STIPEK Clinton 0.72 26.54 55.67 1:25.41 1:55.30 1:55.30
REED Mitchell 0.34 26.91 56.60 1:27.58 1:58.10 3:53.40
NEFF Spencer 0.04 26.57 56.44 1:27.81 1:59.40 5:52.80
WHEELER lan 0.29 25.97 55.38 1:26.18 1:56.95 7:49.75

37 7 6 CSC-IN - Carmel Swim Club 7:51.00 18.86
SCHELLER Stephen 0.77 27.60 57.69 1:27.49 1:57.14 1:57.14
HASLER Daniel 0.34 26.72 56.61 1:26.74 1:56.24 3:53.38
ASTASHINSKY Nikolas 0.29 27.12 57.26 1:27.72 1:57.78 5:51.16
VINYARD Michael 0.35 27.47 57.28 1:28.26 1:59.84 7:51.00

38 5 1 KCB-MV - Kansas City Blazers 7:51.36 19.22
HOISINGTON Nathan 0.77 26.91 57.53 1:29.15 2:00.65 2:00.65
BRAVENCE Benjamin 0.43 26.16 55.36 1:24.86 1:54.37 3:55.02
ACHESON Austin 0.44 27.28 57.40 1:28.63 1:58.74 5:53.76
SCHEFFER Benjamin 0.15 26.00 55.36 1:25.64 1:57.60 7:51.36

39 5 7 SAC-AZ - Scottsdale Aquatic Club 7:51.56 19.42
JOHNSON Tyler 0.85 27.88 56.98 1:27.45 1:57.77 1:57.77
VITEZ Cody 0.44 27.26 57.17 1:27.75 1:58.18 3:55.95
MORGAN Samuel 0.21 27.96 58.04 1:28.96 1:59.59 5:55.54
BARRETT Robert 0.26 26.46 55.91 1:26.09 1:56.02 7:51.56

40 6 1 PLS-PC - Pleasanton Seahawks 7:51.82 19.68
SILVERTHORN Nicholas 0.81 27.10 56.95 1:26.85 1:57.49 1:57.49
MEINTS Joshua 0.38 26.67 56.76 1:27.21 1:57.66 3:55.15
SEITZ Andrew 0.40 27.07 56.89 1:27.44 1:57.70 5:52.85
HUGHES Bryan 0.63 26.68 56.49 1:27.88 1:58.97 7:51.82
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
41 6 8 BSACFL - Brandon Sports & Aquatic Cente 7:54.09 21.95
DEEDRICK John 0.73 27.20 56.37 1:26.85 1:56.90 1:56.90
BALL Tyler 0.29 27.69 58.11 1:29.34 1:59.90 3:56.80
BUTLER Blair 0.56 28.08 58.56 1:29.46 2:00.05 5:56.85
MOORE Eric 0.20 26.04 55.61 1:26.55 1:57.24 7:54.09
42 7 3 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 7:55.41 23.27
HOFF Alexander 0.68 26.90 56.57 1:26.77 1:56.26 1:56.26
CANN D'Voreaux 0.31 26.48 56.61 1:27.11 1:56.92 3:53.18
WANOT Bart 0.32 26.92 57.83 1:28.91 2:00.37 5:53.55
WAGNER Zachary 0.57 27.89 59.05 1:31.03 2:01.86 7:55.41
43 7 4 NOVAVA - Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 7:55.58 23.44
VIVADELLI Christian 0.73 27.67 57.98 1:29.18 2:00.29 2:00.29
BOGESE Michael 0.29 26.28 55.80 1:26.68 1:57.85 3:58.14
HIGGINS Dimitri 0.29 26.48 56.21 1:27.34 1:58.71 5:56.85
KNIGHT Hunter 0.31 26.95 57.47 1:28.53 1:58.73 7:55.58
44 4 5 NBA-PC - North Bay Aquatics 7:55.81 23.67
MOSCONE Dillon 0.71 27.70 57.63 1:28.56 1:58.50 1:58.50
KRANENBURG Pieter 0.35 26.54 55.50 1:25.49 1:55.53 3:54.03
CLINE Bradley 0.33 27.96 58.43 1:29.61 1:59.63 5:53.66
LANDEFELD Peter 0.39 27.22 58.19 1:30.20 2:02.15 7:55.81
45 4 8 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club 7:56.09 23.95
PETERS Jeffrey 0.79 27.45 57.26 1:28.05 1:58.19 1:58.19
ESPIRITU Julius 0.31 25.57 54.89 1:26.19 1:59.57 3:57.76
OWENS Kevin 0.44 27.44 57.29 1:28.49 1:58.86 5:56.62
TAN Daniel 0.58 27.23 57.19 1:28.71 1:59.47 7:56.09
46 4 3 WAC-OH - Westerville Aquatic Club 7:57.02 24.88
HANEY Jay 0.68 26.72 56.96 1:26.56 1:56.92 1:56.92
HUMPHREY Jackson 0.15 26.37 56.24 1:28.23 2:00.11 3:57.03
THOMPSON Andrew 0.32 27.04 57.07 1:28.53 2:00.32 5:57.35
BAILEY Benjamin -0.03 26.39 56.48 1:28.19 1:59.67 7:57.02
47 1 7 MAC-NC - Swimmac Carolina 7:57.43 25.29
HECK Logan 0.76 27.55 57.37 1:27.94 1:57.24 1:57.24
BERRY Jordan 0.14 26.64 56.24 1:27.55 1:58.46 3:55.70
HIGGINS Collin 0.37 27.18 57.06 1:28.00 1:59.05 5:54.75
SLOAN Anderson 0.50 27.05 57.72 1:30.52 2:02.68 7:57.43
48 1 5 SSTYWI - Schroeder Ymca Swim Team 7:59.00 26.86
HANSEN Ryan 0.68 26.29 56.35 1:28.20 1:59.76 1:59.76
NEWENHOUSE Carl 0.14 26.36 56.48 1:27.72 1:58.48 3:58.24
JENKYNS Christopher 0.56 26.61 56.90 1:28.37 1:59.56 5:57.80
CHARLTON Graham 0.26 26.75 57.15 1:29.08 2:01.20 7:59.00
49 5 5 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks 8:00.35 28.21
MURPHY Ryan 0.69 26.71 56.79 1:27.18 1:58.22 1:58.22
KOROTKIN Brian 0.33 27.74 58.08 1:28.91 2:00.26 3:58.48
SCHLYTTER Matthew 0.26 27.03 58.22 1:30.44 2:01.97 6:00.45
GUTMAN Thomas 0.31 26.41 57.10 1:29.07 1:59.90 8:00.35
50 6 4 PASACA - Swim Pasadena 8:02.82 30.68
SEO Young Tae 0.69 27.15 56.69 1:27.22 1:57.79 1:57.79
COBAU William 0.44 26.34 56.17 1:26.98 1:57.64 3:55.43
BARMANN Andrew 0.40 27.99 58.58 1:29.71 2:00.36 5:55.79
MASEHI-LANO Jonathan 0.37 27.66 1:00.07 1:34.04 2:07.03 8:02.82
4 2 NAC-SE - Nashville Aquatic Club DNS
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2009 Speedo Junior National Championships
August 10-14
Federal Way, WA

Event 19 12 auc2009-19:23 Men's 4x200m Freestyle Fastest Heat(s)
Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane Club Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
5 2 CFSCGU - Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club DNS
Legend:
CR  Championship record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction time
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